
7.25 The National SymphonyOrchestra
Arab Dance ("Nuteracker
Suite’’)s» Tohaikovski

7.30 Evening Programme
Glenda Raymonde in "Holidayfor Song"
7.56 The Stars Entertain
8.10 Star for To-night: MaryWard in "Payment in Fear"
8.33 The Albert Sandler Trio
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News
9.20 Popular Tunes
9.35 "To Have and To Hold"
10. 0 Sweet and Lovely
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m, .LONDON NEWs
Breakfast session
9. 4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Local Weather Conditions

sng
Light Orchestras and Bal-

ads
10.0 The Dunedin Salvation
Army Band :

70.30 Favourite Movements from
Major Worksist Movement from_ Beet-
hoven’s ‘‘Moonlight Sonata"The Gavotte from Prokofiell’s
"Classical’ Symphony

70.45 In Quiet Mood
11. 0 -ANGLICAN SERVICE:
St. Paul’s Cathedral
Preacher: Dean Button 3

Organist: Charles .F. Collins,
F.R.C.O,

2.0 Accent on Melody‘2.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities2.33 Programme Preview
0 Dinner Musle

‘ BBC World Affairs Talk0 Local Weather Conditions
eee "This is London: London"Transport," one of a@-series of
historical and contemporary
pictrues
(BBC Production)2.30 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor . Sibelius3.10 "Peru," talk by Dr. Her-bert who was N.Z.’s first
M.A. in Education, and went to
‘Peru as an educational Mission-ary3.22 The Grand Symphony °Or-chestra
3.30 "Vanity Fair,’ adaptedfrom the novel by ThackerayBBC Production)
3.45 Personality. Parade: EgonPetri (pianist)4.

, ar lige Weber and his Or-4.15 "Science Made the Grade:Mulberry"
(BBC Production)Music in MiniatureChildren’s Song Service
Song Successes
Sunday Serenade
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
SALVATION ARMY SER-"VICE: Salvation Army CitadelPreacher: Adjutant N. Pauling8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMMEVictor Symphony OrchestraEntrance of the Gods Into
Valhalla
The Rainbow Bridge (from"The Rhinegold’’) Wagner8. 9 Rochester Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Jose

wee bay
No. 3 in A MiNo, nor
Mendelssohn

NY

35

NOOOOATS °
GSSotes

&

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 The Arabian Nights Enter-
tainment, the. stories of Sche-herazade illustrated by Rimsky-Korsakov
10.17 Concert Hall, the Londen
Palladiumh Orchestra with GuestArtists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[AYO RUNES
5. Op.m. Light Music6.0 Star for This Evening:Marian Anderson (contralto)
6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.30 Bandstand
9.4 Light RecitalsEric Coates and the Light Sym-
phony- Orchestra
Footlights Concert Waltz
For Your Delight, SerenadeLast Love, Romance Coates
9.13. John MeCormack (tenor)
Meeting of the Waters MooreDown by the Sally Gardens
The Bard of Armagh

ughesarr. H
9.22 Vasa Prihoda (violin)
Humoreske, Op, 101, No. 7

Dvorak‘ Waltz Volkmann
Salut d’Amour Elgar
9.81 Vivian Della Chiesa (so-
prano) and Thomas L, Thomasipaa Rose Frimi

a =Thine Alone Herbert

a eeeSL
9.40 Gil Dech prea) .Polish Dance No, 4

ScharwenkaAutomne Chaminade
9.47 Nancy Evans (contralto)Wait D’HardelotAn Old Violin Fisher
9.53 Andre Kostelanetz andhis Orchestra
Poem FibichTo a Wild Rose MacDowell10.0 Close down

GINS _MVERCARGILL |
8.45a.m. From Our "ERELibrary
9. 0 With the Kiwis in JapanX20 = Offering to Orpheus10.30 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir11. Q@ From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Band of the 1st Battalion,Southland Regiment, conductedby Captain C. C. E. Miller
(& Studio Broadcast)

1216 p.m. Fred Hartley Interlude
12.33 Say It With Muslo1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 David Granville and his
Ensemble ‘ ne

2.10 Afternoon Concert byAndre Kostelanetz and his Orch-estra with Lily Pons (soprano)
2.47 "The Written Word:Thomas Babington Macaulay"
3. 0 Cyril Smith (piano) withthe Liverpool Philharmonic oOr-
chestra conducted by Sir Mal-
colm SargentVariations on a Nursery Tune,Op. 25 Dohnanyi

— ----
3.22 Famous Artist: Paul Scho«effler (bass-baritone)
3.38 Recital by Eileen Joyce
4. 0 "Dombey and Son"
(BBC Production)

4.30 "Your. Cavalier"
5. O Children’s Song ServicegUncle Mae
6.30 Music in the Tanner Manner
6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:St. Paul’s Church
Preacher: Rey. G, J. Tocker
8. 6 Great Moments in Opera8.15 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land" °
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 Musical Quiz
9.40 "Whiteoaks of Jalna’10.5 BBC Variety Orchestra

_. Entertains
10.20 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

472 BUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297m.

9.30a.m. Radio Church of Help-ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.46 Accent on Melody
11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Compositions by Mozart,featuring Boston Symphony Or-
chan conducted by Kousse-Vv

Symphony No. 29 in A
12.30 p.m. Close down

.

Sunday, February 1Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LY A: PPge
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.33 Junior Request Session(Gil Cooke)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 Sunday Morning Variety
11. 0 Friendly Road Sérvice of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
1. Op.m. District Weather Fore-
cast
2. 0 Radio Matinee: New Over-
seas Music Throughout theAfternoon
2.30 Latest Music on Gramo-
. phone Records
3. 0 Larry .Adler, HarmonicaStylist5.0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot)
6.465 Orchestral Interlude
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Piano Time
6.30 Uncie Tom and the SankeySingers7.0 Science by Your Fireside7.30 Songs and §&pirituals byMarian Anderson
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre:Music at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchesira conducted by
oe Morgan with assistingartists
845 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Melodious Moods
9.15 NZBS_ Short Story: TheWaters of Lethe10.0 Album Set: Lily Pons inFamous Waltz Songs10.30 From the Treasury of, Music
411. 0 Radio Concert Stage12. 0 Close down
teeeeeensenserneeeeee

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. Bright Music for Early
Morning7.0 Popular Artists Through
the Alphabet
7.30 . Sunday Breakfast Club8. 0 A Religion for ~Monday
Morning: Rev. Harry Squires8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choioir
8.20 World of Sport, by Wallie
Ingram9.45 Melody Time with Donald
Novis and the Merry Macs10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Tauber and Marian Anderson11.30 The Services Session con-ducted by Sgt. Major
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m, Selected Recordings fromOur Overseas Library ,3.30 Magic of Massed Voices
5. 0 Treasure Isiand
5.30 Music You Know
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Social Justice
6.30 Rudolph Frim! Memories7. 0 With Scott to the South
‘ Pole
7.30 Playhouse of Favoucites:Le Pere Goriot, by Honore DeBalzac
8. 0 Stand Easy: BBC Produc-t ion
8.30 The Five Knaves (StudioPresentation)8. Sunday Evening Talk .9. O Verse and Chorus
9.15 The Man Outside (NZBSProduction)10.0 The Four Just Men
10.30 Those Good, Old Days
412. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1420 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m, Break o’ Day Music9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout, fea-
turing the Municipal Band on
Relay from the Civic Theatre10.15 Lotte Lehman, Star ofCovent Garden
10.30 Famous Duo s-*wPPianists:Arthur Young and_ Reginald
Foresythe +

10.45 Silvester’s Harmony Music11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Session (TheToff): Cricket, Speaker: R. C.Saunders
12. 0 Listeners’ Own RequestSession2.0 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra
2.415 Artist for To-day: LilyPons
2.30 Piccadilly Profiles: Leslie
Henson
3. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
5. 0 Just Willlam, by RichmalCrompton5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Open Road
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 Te Reo O Te Waipounamu6.30 Excerpts from Ballet7.0 Stand Easy: Cheerfu}Charlie Chester and his Crazy
Gang7.30 Science by Your Fireside:
Earthquakes and Their Causes:
Tunamis
8. 0 Let’s be Frank: Rev. P. O,/C. Edwards discusses with Al.
Sleeman the Question of Immi-
gration
8.30 Recordings
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Verse and Chorus
9.15 NZBS Short Story: Last
Day, I W. Glynne Janes, toldby William Austin10. 0 Revuedeville
10.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety12. 0 Close down
aa

47.B DUNEDIN
1310. k.c. 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
730 Sacred Half+hour
8. 0 Sunday Morning) Melodies9,0 Memories in Mélody
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers,conducted by Anita Oliver
9.45 The Orchestra Entertains
10. 0 For the Bandsmen
10.30 Sweet Songsters
114..0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.30 Sait Lake City Choir
12. O Special Hospital Hour Pro-
gramme
1. Op.m. Listeners’ Favourites2.0 Radio Matinee: VarietyEntertainment
2.30 Let’s Spin a Yarn5. 0 Just William
5.30 4ZB Choristers (AnitaOliver)
5.46 Light Symphony Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar) ,

Po M. Stanley, Explorer7.30 yee
fs

t ten of Favourites:Paul and Virginia, by Bernadinde St. Pierre8. 0 Sunday Serenade with‘Henry Rudolph8.30 Centennial News View8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Melodious Moods b BettyBucknelle and the 4 ?

9h so Play: The Weill ofou
9.45 Are You a Square Peg?10.0 My True Story10.30 Manhattan Merr -g0-roundae! Music from ere andre
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close downi

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. 0am, Family Mour
8.30 Weather Conditions atFoxton Beach9.0 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir
9.30

A ge9.45 Two Kings and a Queen10. 0 Services’ Notices10.15 Hands Across the Keys10.30 Recalls of the Week11. 0 New Releases11.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 Orchestral Music12. 0 Request Session2. Op.m. Concert on the Air4. 0 Odds and Ends: LightVariety4.15 Hawaiian Harmony4.30 Three-quarter Time4.45 Memories in Melodyf5. 0 Just Wiltiam5.25 Musio by Irving Berlin5.45 Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME6.15 Songs We Remember6.30 Album Series7. 0 Science by Your Fireside:Ocean Currents7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:The Wager, by Anton Chekhov8. 0 Stand Easy (BBC Pro-gramme)8.30 Quiet Interlude8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Verse znd Chorus9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Doctor’s Ghost, by NormanMacLeod9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 NZBS Short

ve
pe
&
Rust,by

ey ty Morris, told by Noreman Ettlinger ‘10. 0 Close down \

Remember to listen to 3ZB
jat 8 o'clock to-night for an-other session of "Let’s Be
Frank," in which a discussionwill be heard between Rev. P.
0. C. Edwards and Al Sleeman
on the Question of Immigration,

Bandsmen from all over NewZealand will be visiting Dunedinto take part in the CentennialBand Contest and in keepingwith this 4ZB broadcasts a serieg"For the Bandsmen" each Sun-day morning at 10.0.

At 5.25 this afternoon 2ZAfeatures the music of the man
whose name has been associatedwith popular music for over 30years-Irving Berlin,o ra &The celebrated Negro contraltoMarian Anderson is featured ina cameo of famous songs by1ZB at 7.30 this evening.


